Ladies Tour Of Qatar | 2009

procyclingstats.com

08/02/2009 - 10/02/2009 | 313 km | 85 starting
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CWT DECROIX Lieselot
NUR DE GOEDE Suzanne
CWT BRUINS Regina

LLT KOEDOODER Vera
FLX SLAPPENDEL Iris
LNL VAN DE REE Monique
GPC LUO Xiao Ling

LLT GILMORE Rochelle
BCT HOHL Jennifer

MSI  VALSECCHI Silvia
LNL VAN DEN BROEK-BLAAK Chantal
MSI BRAS Martine

GAU TAGLIAFERRO Marta
SAF BORCHI Alessandra
SAF BRONZINI Giorgia
CWT WILD Kirsten

VOR FERRIER-BRUNEAU Christel
NUR BRENNAUER Lisa
MTW WILLEIT Cherise
MTW STANDER Marissa
TCW FAHLIN Emilia

GAU GUDERZO Tatiana
BCT CANTELE Noemi
TCW VILLUMSEN Linda
TCW VAN DIJK Ellen

LLT SCHOONBAERT Kim
MSI PRESTI Gloria

CWT SCHWAGER Patricia
CWT DUSTER Sarah

FLX GUNNEWIJK Loes
LLT VERBEKE Grace
BCT BRANDLI Nicole

MSI  CORNEO Sigrid

GPC MIN Gao

BEL19870512
NED19840416
NED19861007
NED19831031
NED19850218
NED19880302
CHN19880920
AUS19811214

SUI19860203

ITA19820719
NED19891022
NED19780517

ITA19891104

ITA19830815

ITA19830803
NED19821015
CAN19790708
GER19880608

RSA19891106
RSA19780830
SWE19881024

ITA19840822

ITA19810717

NZL19850409
NED19870211

BEL19860302

ITA19890929

SUI19831206
GER19820710
NED19801127

BEL19841112

SUI19790618
SLO19710427
CHN19820126
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LNL VAN VEEN Suzanne

NUR LUTZ Eva

DGC MASSACCESI Alessia

TIB MILLER Brooke

TIB CARROLL Katharine

FLX MELCHERS Mirjam

FLX LJUNGSKOG Susanne

LNL BINNENDIJK Marlijn

BCT KUHN Bettina

NUR SCHLEICHER Regina

TCW BELTMAN Chantal

MSI BAGDONAVICIUTE Agne

FUT MOCQUERY Magali

FUT JAUNATRE Marina

MIC SOLDO Eleonora

TIB RICKARDS Emma

GPC ZHANG Liping

BCT ANDREASSON Veronica

CWT SCHNIDER Pascale

LLT DELFOSSE Catherine
RIBEROT Fanny

NUR BECKER Christina

MSI BORGATO Giada

BCT HOLLER Monica

FLX SCHMIDT Trine

TCW BATES Katherine

GPC WANG Fei

LNL HUISMAN Marit

FLX MARKERINK Loes

TIB TAMAYO Lauren

GPC MENG Lang

MTW SLINGERLAND Cashandra
TRIQUET-CLAUDE Nadia

TCW KELLER Luise

NED19871003
GER19790528
ITA19890205
USA19760321
USA19810309
NED19750926
SWE19760316
NED19860512
SUI19820807
GER19740321
NED19760825
LTU19850604
FRA19830920
FRA19820520
ITA19840117
AUS19731117
CHN19850802
SWE19810306
SUI19841018
BEL19810611
FRA19830317
GER19771212
ITA19890615
SWE19840515
DEN19880603
AUS19820518
CHN19870728
NED19890103
NED19851214
USA19831025
CHN19840306
RSA19741208
FRA19781025
GER19840308



